Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
4051
Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer
2023
3Hz~4GHz/9GHz/13.2GHz/18GHz/26.5GHz/40GHz/45GHz/50GHz/67GHz/85GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Maxwellon 4051 series signal / spectrum analyzer has excellent performance in dynamic range, phase noise, amplitude accuracy,

2. Typical value refers to other performance information beyond the product guaranteerange; when the performance is over the technical index, 80% of the samples
will present 95% confidence within 20°C ~ 30°Ctemperature range; typical performance excludes test uncertainty
■  Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Description
4051A Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 3Hz~4GHz
4051B Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 3Hz~9GHz
4051C Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 3Hz~13.2GHz
4051D Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 3Hz~18GHz
4051E Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 3Hz~26.5GHz
4051F Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 3Hz~40GHz
4051G Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 3Hz~45GHz
4051H Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 3Hz~50GHz
4051L Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 3Hz~67GHz
4051N Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 3Hz~85GHz
4051N Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 3Hz~90GHz (Option H90)
Standard
No. Name Description
1 Power cord Standard three core power cord
2 USB mouse /
3 User manual /
4 Programming manual /
011 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Options
Option Model Name Description
4051-H01 Back RF input To post position the RF signal input interface
4051-H02 High IF output
Output secondary IF signal, output frequency range is 275MHz ~ 475MHz, steps
resolution is 1Hz.
4051-H03 IF output Output third IF signal, output frequency range is 10MHz ~ 160MHz, steps resolution is 1Hz
4051-H04A Reconstruct IF/Video Signal Output
To realize IF, AM/FM or I/Q signal output in form of digital reconstruction, the bandwidth
upper limit is 40MHz. (Notes: H04A and H04B can be selected at the same time)
4051-H04B
Wide band Reconstruct IF/Video Signal
Output
To realize IF, AM/FM or I/Q signal output in form of digital reconstruction, bandwidth
range is 50MHz~100MHz. (Notes: H04B can only be selected when option H38B with
200MHz broadband is selected; H04A and H04B can be selected together)
4051-H08 Wide Log Detect Output
To output the logarithm wave-detection signal which  can  reflect  the  input  signal  level
characteristics
4051-H12A 40MHz bandwidth digital interface
To output real-time broadband collecting data through optical fiber, support max.
400MHz bandwidth signal data output. (Notes: H12A cannot be selected when H38B has
been selected; once this option is selected,H12B and H39 cannot be selected)
4051-H12B 200MHz bandwidth digital interface
To output real-time broadband collecting data through optical fiber, support max.
200MHz bandwidth signal data output. (Notes: H12B can only be selected when option
H38B with 200MHz broadband is selected (once this option is selected, H12B and H39
cannot be selected)
4051-H12C 550MHz bandwidth digital interface
To output real-time broadband collecting data through optical fiber, support max.
550MHz bandwidth signal data output. (Notes: H12C can only be selected when option
H38C with 550MHz broadband is selected (once this option is selected,H12A, H12B and
H39 cannot be selected)
4051-H15 +24V DC power supply +24V DC power supply
4051-H22A 4711 Data Recorder
Configured with SSD Data Recorder (have same interface characteristics) to realize real-
time large-capacity recording of signal data. (Notes: A22A can only be selected together
with H12A or H12B. For the recorder capacity selection, please refer to 4711 recorder data
sheet).
4051-H22B 4712 Data Recorder